A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Kamlesh J Jhaveri
Bhaderesh J Jhaveri
Sangeeta B Jhaveri
Jeet B Jhaveri

Karan K Jhaveri

J.B. Jhaveri (HUF) -Karta
K.J.Jhaveri

K.J. Jhaveri (HUF)
B.J. Jhaveri (HUF)
Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

A=AT+A2

Scrip Code : 531550

Shareholding Pattern

JHAVERI CREDITS & CAPITAL LTD.

Quarter Ending : September 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

39,91,540
15,88,621
3,45,100
1,88,100
92,000
97,500
2,75,700
13,78,119
26,400

39,91,540

39,91,540

39,91,540
15,88,621
3,45,100
1,88,100
92,000
97,500
2,75,700
13,78,119
26,400

39,91,540

39,91,540

0.00

61.76

24.58

5.34

2.91

1.42

1.51

427

21.32

0.41

61.76

0.00

61.76

39,91,540
15,88,621
3,45,100
1,88,100
92,000
97,500
2,75,700
13,78,119
26,400

39,91,540

39,91,540
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Scrip Code : 531550

B1) Institutions

B2) Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto Rs. 2
Lacs

Individual share capital in excess
of Rs. 2 Lacs

KIRAN SHAILESH SINGHAL
SMITA NITINKUMAR PATEL
SHARDABEN BHULABHAI PATEL
PUSHPABEN K. PATEL

YASH BHADRESH JHAVERI

Any Other (specify)

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

1824

13

22

14

8

1859

1859

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

JHAVERI CREDITS & CAPITAL LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00
976224 9,76,224 15.10 9,76,224
1118477 11,18,477 17.31 11,18,477
307137 3,07,137 475 3,07,137
217189 217,189 3.36 2,17,189
149500 1,49,500 2.31 1,49,500
71350 71,350 1.10 71,350
92909 92,909 1.44 92,909
377059 3,77,059 5.83 3,77,059
154109 1,54,109 2.38 1,54,109
222950 2,22,950 3.45 2,22,950
2471760  24,71,760 38.24  24,71,760
2471760  24,71,760 38.24 24,71,760

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.10

17.31

4.75

3.36

2.31

1.44

5.83

2.38

3.45

38.24

38.24

Quarter ending : September 2020

544,124
10,62,877
3,07,137
217,189
1,49,500
71,350
92,909
3,77,059
1,54,109
2,22,950
19,84,060

19,84,060
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Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
JHAVERI CREDITS & CAPITAL LTD.

Scrip Code : 531550

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00
Trust

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Quarter ending : September 2020
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Shareholding Pattern

JHAVERI CREDITS
Scrip Code : 531550

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

NIL NIL NIL

NIL

Quarter ending : September 2020

NIL
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