

# Shareholding Pattern

### JHAVERI CREDITS & CAPITAL LTD.

# Scrip Code : 531550

## Quarter Ending : September 2020

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	39,91,540	39,91,540	61.76	39,91,540
Kamlesh J Jhaveri	1	15,88,621	15,88,621	24.58	15,88,621
Bhaderesh J Jhaveri	1	3,45,100	3,45,100	5.34	3,45,100
Sangeeta B Jhaveri	1	1,88,100	1,88,100	2.91	1,88,100
Jeet B Jhaveri	1	92,000	92,000	1.42	92,000
Karan K Jhaveri	1	97,500	97,500	1.51	97,500
J.B. Jhaveri (HUF) -Karta K.J.Jhaveri	1	2,75,700	2,75,700	4.27	2,75,700
K.J. Jhaveri (HUF)	1	13,78,119	13,78,119	21.32	13,78,119
B.J. Jhaveri (HUF)	1	26,400	26,400	0.41	26,400
Sub Total A1	8	39,91,540	39,91,540	61.76	39,91,540
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	8	39,91,540	39,91,540	61.76	39,91,540



# Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

#### JHAVERI CREDITS & CAPITAL LTD.

#### Scrip Code : 531550

## Quarter ending : September 2020

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	1824	976224	9,76,224	15.10	9,76,224	15.10	5,44,124
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	13	1118477	11,18,477	17.31	11,18,477	17.31	10,62,877
KIRAN SHAILESH SINGHAL	1	307137	3,07,137	4.75	3,07,137	4.75	3,07,137
SMITA NITINKUMAR PATEL	1	217189	2,17,189	3.36	2,17,189	3.36	2,17,189
SHARDABEN BHULABHAI PATEL	1	149500	1,49,500	2.31	1,49,500	2.31	1,49,500
PUSHPABEN K. PATEL	1	71350	71,350	1.10	71,350	1.10	71,350
YASH BHADRESH JHAVERI	1	92909	92,909	1.44	92,909	1.44	92,909
Any Other (specify)	22	377059	3,77,059	5.83	3,77,059	5.83	3,77,059
HUF	14	154109	1,54,109	2.38	1,54,109	2.38	1,54,109
Bodies Corporate	8	222950	2,22,950	3.45	2,22,950	3.45	2,22,950
Sub Total B3	1859	2471760	24,71,760	38.24	24,71,760	38.24	19,84,060
B=B1+B2+B3	1859	2471760	24,71,760	38.24	24,71,760	38.24	19,84,060

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

### JHAVERI CREDITS & CAPITAL LTD.

### Scrip Code : 531550

# Quarter ending : September 2020

### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

<u>Note</u>

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



NIL

-

# Shareholding Pattern

JHAVERI CREDITS

Scrip Code :	531550				Quarter ending : September 2020			
Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.								
Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member			

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL